20. Voletschwyler Schitzetraffe 2021
Schitzenverein Volketswil

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft

Rickli Jorg
Chilenweg 29
8174 Stadel
Vereinsabrechnung
Vereinswettkampf
Vereinskategorie 2
Vereinsschitzen / Pflichtteilnehmer 14/ 10
Pflichtteilnehmer
Albrecht Robert \Y; 57-03 95
Denzler Marco E 57-03 93
Obrist Samuel S 57-03 92
Albrecht Walter SV 57-03 92
Schreiber Peter \Y 57-03 92
Obrist Benjamin E 57-03 90
Jeanrenaud Richard S 90 90
Obrist Lukas E 57-03 90
Rickli Jérg \Y; 90 88
Kamm René \Y 57-03 86
908
Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer
Schiitz Hans \Y 57-03 85
Obrist Corinne S 57-03 84
Fehr Thomas S 57-03 82
Bucher Sascha E 90 42
293
Pflichtresultat + Zuschlag Nichtpflichtresultate / Pflichtteiinehmer = Resultat
908 2.930 10 91.093
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Einzelresultate Sportgerit

153231, Albrecht Robert, Stadel, 1955, V
Probe
Vereinsstich
Auszahlungsstich

153232, Albrecht Walter, Hochfelden, 1950, SV
Probe
Vereinsstich
Auszahlungsstich

803091, Bucher Sascha, Stadel, 1987, E
Probe
Vereinsstich

153249, Denzler Marco, Windlach, 1978, E
Probe
Vereinsstich
Auszahlungsstich

458187, Fehr Thomas, Stadel, 1973, S
Probe
Vereinsstich

Auszahlungsstich
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280795, Jeanrenaud Richard, Bassersdorf, 1967, S

Probe
Vereinsstich
Auszahlungsstich
153253, Kamm René, Bassersdorf, 1953, V
Probe
Vereinsstich
Auszahlungsstich
748412, Obrist Benjamin, Niederhasli, 1994, E
Probe
Vereinsstich
835003, Obrist Corinne, Stadel, 1969, S
Probe
Vereinsstich
Auszahlungsstich
718967, Obrist Lukas, Stadel b. Niederglatt, 2000,
Probe
Vereinsstich
Auszahlungsstich
153262, Obrist Samuel, Stadel, 1965, S
Probe
Vereinsstich
Auszahlungsstich
153265, Rickli Jorg, Stadel, 1959, V
Probe
Vereinsstich

Auszahlungsstich
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Resultat

95
461

92
366

42

93
450

82
413

90
387

86
437

90

84
421

90
433

92
406

88
426

Auszeichnung

1 Spezialgabe
Kranzkarte

Kranzkarte

Naturalgabe

1 Spezialgabe
Naturalgabe

1 Spezialgabe
Kranzkarte

Kranzkarte

Kranzkarte

Auszahlung

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
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153271, Schreiber Peter, Stadel, 1955, V
Probe
Vereinsstich
Auszahlungsstich

153272, Schitz Hans, Stadel, 1955, V
Probe
Vereinsstich

Auszahlungsstich
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